Community
Learning

Fee Schedule — 2025/2026 School Year
Tuition

Kindergarten — 3 Grade $10,085.00
4th — 8t Grade $9,505.00

Tuition (or balance of tuition owed after scholarship) is due on the
1st of each month. Annual tuition is paid over a 10-month period but covers
a 12-month school year.

Enrollment/Testing /Materials Fees/School T-shirt

Annual Enrollment/Testing Fee $125.00
Enrollment fees are due upon enroliment.

Annual Materials Fees $500.00

Materials Fees if Paid Monthly $50.00/month

Materials fees may be paid up front or broken down to 10 monthly
payments due on the 15t of each month.

School T-shirt $20.00
*Scholarships for Enroliment/Materials fees may be available*
*Scholarships for children of staff members may be available*

*Financial Aid may be available*

*Enroliment/Testing/Materials Fees waived for students of staff members*

After School Program (3:00 pm - 5:15 pm) — Optional
After School Program $115/month
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